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CRITERIA  1 – CURRICULAR ASPECTS  

 
 
     
 
 
 
 
 

                           HEI Input:   
 

 

 
 

                                

DVV Clarifications HEI Response 

Provide Attendance sheet of 
Students participated with signature 
and Model Certificates 

Attendance sheet of students participated 
with signature and model certificates are 
provided for the DVV consideration.  

 
SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS UPLOADED   

 
Sl. 
No. Contents Academic Year  Link 

1. Certificate from the Head of the 
Institution  2018 – 2023 View 

2. 
Attendance sheet of students 
participated with signature and 
model certificates. 

2022-23 View 
2021-22 View 
2020-21 View 
2019-20 View 

2018-19 View 
 

    NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS 

Metric No. Particulars 

1.2.2 

Percentage of students enrolled in Certificate/ Value added courses 
and also completed online courses of MOOCs, SWAYAM, NPTEL 
etc. as against the total number of students during the last five 
years 

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

1238 845 606 367 428 

https://ckcet.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/NAAC2024/DVV1/1.2.2/1.2.2-content-01.pdf
https://ckcet.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/NAAC2024/DVV1/1.2.2/1.2.2-content-02-01.pdf
https://ckcet.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/NAAC2024/DVV1/1.2.2/1.2.2-content-02-02.pdf
https://ckcet.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/NAAC2024/DVV1/1.2.2/1.2.2-content-02-03.pdf
https://ckcet.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/NAAC2024/DVV1/1.2.2/1.2.2-content-02-04.pdf
https://ckcet.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/NAAC2024/DVV1/1.2.2/1.2.2-content-02-05.pdf

