

C.K. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Jayaram Nagar, Chellangkuppam, Cuddalore - 607 003.

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai Recognized Institution under section 2(f) & 12(B) of UGC act,1956.

NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS

CRITERIA 1 – CURRICULAR ASPECTS

Metric No.	Particulars
1.2.2	Percentage of students enrolled in Certificate/ Value added courses and also completed online courses of MOOCs, SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. as against the total number of students during the last five years

HEI Input:

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
1238	845	606	367	428

DVV Clarifications	HEI Response	
	Attendance sheet of students participated with signature and model certificates are provided for the DVV consideration.	

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS UPLOADED

Sl. No.	Contents	Academic Year	Link
1.	Certificate from the Head of the Institution	2018 – 2023	<u>View</u>
2.	Attendance sheet of students participated with signature and model certificates.	2022-23	<u>View</u>
		2021-22	<u>View</u>
		2020-21	<u>View</u>
		2019-20	<u>View</u>
		2018-19	<u>View</u>





